
The State University Construction Fund is contemplating a Design-Build delivery method for the design and construction of a new lecture hall building and related site 
work on the campus of the State University of New York at Binghamton.  The project is in the early stages of investigation.  The Fund issued a “Request for Interest” in 
the New York State Contract Reporter to ascertain the level of interest from the design and construction community in participating in a Design-Build procurement 
process for this project.  

The following firms responded to the RFI to express their interest in participating in the project as either a prime contractor or subcontractor.   

Firm Name Contact Name Contact Title Contact Email Prime Sub 
Arcadis Thierry Paret Associate Director thierry.paret@ibigroup.com X   
Ashley McGraw Architects, D.P.C. Derek Goodroe Director of Marketing goodroe@ashleymcgraw.com X   
Bell & Spina Architects-Planners, PC Neil W. Garry, PE Partner ngarry@bellandspina.com   X-Building Envelope Commissioning  
C&S Companies Nicholas R. Cerro Vice President nickcerro@cscos.com X X 
CannonDesign Michael DeLuca Senior Vice President mdeluca@cannondesign.com X   
Curtis + Ginsberg Architects Carlos Solis Business Development 

Manager 
csoliskeyser@cplusga.com X   

EwingCole Robyn Peoples Marketing 
Coordinator 

procurement@ewingcole.com X   

Fahs Construction Group Richard Gangemi CEO rgangemi@fahsconstruction.com X   
Foit-Albert Associates, Architecture, 
Engineering and Surveying, P.C. 

Peggy Gust-Anger Marketing Director peggy@foit-albert.com   X-MBE 

Hayduk Engineering, LLC Diana Soldano, FSMPS Director of Marketing  dsoldano@haydukengineering.com   X -SDVOB 
Ikon.5 architects, LLC Jaime Glowacki Office Manager jglowacki@ikon5architects.com X   
JFK&M Consulting Group LLC Patricia Hildebrandt Director phildebrandt@jfkmcg.com   X - MEP/FP Engineering Design-Build 

Services 
LeChase Construction Dave Vaughn Vice President dave.vaughn@lechase.com X   
M/E Engineering, P.C. Matthew Shannon, P.E. Partner mdshannon@meengineering.com   X 
Mach Architecture Brian Kelley President bkelley@mach-arch.com   X 
Marble Fairbanks Architects Christina LoBiondo Visual 

Communications 
Manager 

christina@marblefairbanks.com X   

Mitchell Giurgola Architects LLP Danielle Stecher Associate & Director 
of Marketing 

stecher@mitchellgiurgola.com X   

Moody Nolan, Inc. Dawne David-Pierre, AIA, 
NOMA, LEED, AP 

Senior Associate, 
Director of NY 
Operations 

ddavidpierre@moodynolan.com X   

New York Engineers P.C. Pam Boyette Marketing Manager pboyette@nyc-engineers.com   X 
Perkins Eastman Carisima Koenig, AIA, 

NCARB, LEED, AP 
Principal/ College & 
University Practice 
Leader 

ca.koenig@perkinseastman.com     

R.G. Vanderweil Engineers, P.C. David Pinto, PE, LEED AP Managing Principal dpinto@vanderweil.com   X - MEP/FP Design Services 
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Firm Name Contact Name Contact Title Contact Email Prime Sub 
R-J Taylor General Contractors, Inc. 
dba Taylor - The Builders 

Geoffrey Cook Director of Marketing 
and Business 
Development 

geoffc@buildtaylor.com X   

Ryan Biggs Clark Davis Engineering & 
Surveying, DPC 

Christopher Latreille, PE Principal clatreille@ryanbiggs.com   X - Structural Engineering 

Savin Engineers, PC Steve Martino Vice President, MEP 
Division 

smartino@savinengineers.com   X 

Stantec Architecture Inc. Andrew Petrosky Principal andrew.petrosky@stantec.com X   
Steinberg Hart Delia Nevola, AIA Managing Principal dnevola@steinberghart.com X   
SWBR Alicia Libby Senior Associate/ 

Business Operations 
Manager 

alibby@swbr.com     

Tetra Tech Engineers Architects & 
Landscape Architects PC dba 
Cosentini Associates 

Molly Poes Graphics & 
Communications 
Manager 

mpoes@cosentini.com   X 

The Designers Group Jillian Villa Account Manager jill@thedesignersgroup.com   X 
The Whiting-Turner Contracting 
Company 

Mark Seefeldt S. Project Manager mark.seefeldt@whiting-turner.com X X 

TLZ Architecture DPC dba Bureau V 
Architecture 

Peter Zuspan Principal zuspan@bureauv.com   X-LGBTBE/ SBE 

 

mailto:geoffc@buildtaylor.com
mailto:procurement@ewingcole.com
mailto:smartino@savinengineers.com
mailto:andrew.petrosky@stantec.com
mailto:procurement@ewingcole.com
mailto:alibby@swbr.com
mailto:mpoes@cosentini.com
mailto:jill@thedesignersgroup.com
mailto:mark.seefeldt@whiting-turner.com
mailto:zuspan@bureauv.com

